
Start Date Skill Module Duration Type Microsoft Teams Date/Time
Mon 11/10/25 Introduction and Overview of Petrophysics Core 5 hrs eLearning Course
Wed 11/12/25 Mud Logging, Coring, and Cased Hole Logging Operations Core 4.5 hrs eLearning Course
Fri 11/14/25 Porosity Logging (Density, Neutron, and Sonic) Core 5.5 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 11/17/25 Office Hours - Q&A 2 hrs Microsoft Teams Monday November 11, 
8AM-10AM CST

Tue 11/18/25 Gamma Ray and Spontaneous Potential Logging Core 2.5 hrs eLearning Course
Wed 11/19/25 Resistivity Logging Tools and Interpretation Core 3.5 hrs eLearning Course
Thu 11/20/25 Special Petrophysical Tools: NMR and Image Logs Core 2 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 11/24/25 Office Hours - Q&A 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Monday November 24, 
8AM-12PM CST

Tue 11/25/25 Back to Work Plan Discussion and Unit 2 Recap 3 hrs Microsoft Teams Friday November 25, 
8AM-11AM CST

Fri 12/05/25 Post-Assessment Unit 2 2 hrs eLearning Course
Mon 1/05/26 Unit 2 Back to Work Plan Due 20 hrs


